
2017 INFECTIOUS SUBSTANCES PACKAGING and SHIPPING TRAINING SCHEDULE 

To register, please log in to your FL TRAIN account https://fl.train.org/Desktopshell.aspx. If you do not 

currently have a FL TRAIN account, click the box “Create Account” and complete the required information. 

Once registered as a TRAIN user, the course can be found by typing in the search box, either “FDOH 2017 

Division 6.2 Infectious Substances Packaging or Shipping” or the course identification number 1068198. Click 

on the registration tab. If you would like to receive CEUs, select credit type and type your license number in the 

box. If you do not have a license, select “none” and type “none” in the box. Then select the session you wish to 

attend by clicking on “Get Approval”. You will receive an email notification once you are approved only if you 

elect to receive emails from TRAIN. 

If needed, a manual registration may be requested through email by contacting betty.wheeler@flhealth.gov or 

leah.kloss@flhealth.gov . Manual registration forms are to be used only if you are unable to register through 

FL TRAIN. 

1. Tuesday, March 14, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Escambia - 1295 W. 
Fairfield Dr, Pensacola, FL 32501 Room #302/303 

 
2. Wednesday, March 15, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Okaloosa – 810 E. James Lee 

Blvd. Crestview, FL 32539 Room #73 A&B 
 

3. Wednesday, March 29, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Bay– 597 W 11th St, Panama 
City, FL 32401 Auditorium 
 

4. Tuesday, April 4, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Marion - 1801 SE 32nd Ave,  
     Ocala, FL 34471 Auditorium # 1&2  

 
5. Wednesday, April 12, 2017  Department of Agriculture and Consumer Affairs –  

Conner Administration Building, 3125 Conner Boulevard, Tallahassee, FL 

32399 Eyster Auditorium 

6. Wednesday, April 26, 2017 Florida Department of Health-Volusia - 1845 Holsonback Drive, Daytona 
Beach, FL 32117 Main Conference Room 516A 

 
7. Friday, April 28, 2017  Florida Department of Health/Bureau of Laboratories- 
     Jacksonville, 1217 Pearl Street, Jacksonville, FL 32202 2nd 

Floor Porter Auditorium 
 
8. Tuesday, May 2, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Lee - 83 Pondella Dr, N  

Ft Myers, FL 33903 – Large Conference Room 
 
9. Wednesday, May 3, 2017  DeSoto County EOC – 2200 NE Roan Street, Arcadia, FL 

34266 – Meeting Room 

 
10. Monday, May 8, 2017  Florida Department of Health/Bureau of  

Laboratories-Tampa, 3602 Spectrum Blvd, Tampa FL 33612 Conference Ctr 
 

11. Wednesday, May 10, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Miami-Doral - 8600 NW 17th St, 
Miami, FL 33126 2nd Floor Conference room 
 

12. Thursday, May 11, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Miami-Doral - 8600 NW 17th St, 
Miami, FL 33126 2nd Floor Conference room 
 

13. Monday, May 15,2017  Florida Department of Health-Orange - 6101 Lake  
 Ellenor Dr, Orlando, FL 32809 Auditorium 
 
14. Tuesday, May 16, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Orange - 6101 Lake  
 Ellenor Dr, Orlando, FL 32809 Auditorium 
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15. Friday, May 19, 2017  Florida Department of Health/Bureau of  
Laboratories-Tampa, 3602 Spectrum Blvd, Tampa FL 33612 Conference Ctr 

 
16. Monday, May 22, 2017 Florida Department of Health-Palm Beach - 800 Clematis St, 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Auditorium 
 
17. Tuesday, May 23, 2017 Florida Department of Health-Palm Beach - 800 Clematis St, 

West Palm Beach, FL 33401 Auditorium 
 
18. Monday, June 26, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Broward – 780 SW 24th St. FT  
     Lauderdale FL 33315 Administrative Auditorium-2nd floor 
 
19. Tuesday, June 27, 2017  Florida Department of Health-Broward – 780 SW 24th St. FT  
     Lauderdale FL 33315 Administrative Auditorium-2nd floor 
  
20. Thursday, June 29, 2017  Florida Department of Health/Bureau of Laboratories- 
     Jacksonville, 1217 Pearl Street, Jacksonville, 32202 FL 2nd 

Floor Porter Auditorium 


